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backbone :
* Om uw serverruimte met uw 19” 
racks op de verdiepingen te verbinden
campus fibre :
* Of uw gebouwen op de campus met 
elkaar te verbinden .

Glasvezel geeft u de meeste mogelijkheden en
is bij ons zeer betaalbaar . 

Glasvezel plaatsen 



Option 1 , we deliver :
1) Fibre cable
2) Pigtails and splice protectors
3) Fibre trays

• You choose if you prefer to :

a) Splice the pigtails on the fibre cable yourself and
rent our spicer & tester .  And we train you so you can do the
splicing of the pigtails on the cable yourself . 

b) Let your usual installer splice the pigtails on the
fibre cable and install fibre tray himself in the 19” rack .

c) Let us send someone to do the splicing and further
installation of the cable in the rack . 



Fibre tray ; fully assembled with adapters :

* multimode : 
- with 12 or 24 duplex LC connectors
- with 12 duplex SC connectors

* single mode :
- with 12 or 24 duplex LC connectors
- with 12 duplex SC connectors



19” rack available or not :

Wall-mounted

Standing :

From our warehouse

• 6 HE, 9HE, 12HE, 15HE & 18HE
• 50 cm depth
• Grey
• Other measurements on demand .

From our warehouse
42HE : 
• 800x800
Glass door front back 
door metal
• 800x1000
perforated saloon 
doors front & back
• Grey
• Other

measurements on 
demand .



Option 2 , we deliver :

Pre-terminated fibre assemblies complete with
test report .

• You provide the measurements for the pre-
terminated assembly .

• The fibre type : Multimode (OM4) of Single 
Mode (0S1/2),

• The numbre of fibres in the cable 4,8,1,24 
fibres

• And the choise of connectors (LC, SC ,MTP)



Option 3 :

We take care of the whole project :

We send someone to do the whole installation .

Turnkey project .



d) Outlet bekabeling

• As a formule one racecar will not advance 
on a cobblestone road, make sure nour outles
are connected to the panels using :

• CAT6A U/FTP because :

• 90W PoE

• 500 Mhz bandwith for your : 

• Wifi Access Points and

• Your video camera’s

• And still get the best price/quality choice 
on the market .

Don’t forget to update your copper cabling :

Same choice of solution types :
* only delivery of products
* products + training (Do it yourself)
* total project .



Make sure your active
equipment is fit to the job …



Make sure your wifi is fit for the job …

And ready to grow with you and your use of future
technologies (RTL services )



From a Single Pane of Glass :

Feature set : Free device management for acces points, switches and routers

Free unique features :
- device onboarding
- guided configuration
- centralised management
- wifi planner
- basic monitoring tools
- essential security
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Services :
• Security & networking audit
• Design
• Planning
• Configuration
• Support


